Bus

Bus 238a (['omens - ¢/t 3enéHbin beper) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
AyTtaBak3an fomenb — c/T 3anéHbl bepar AyTtaBaksan "'omenb — c/T 34néHbl bepar
21 StOpS Monday 15:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:30
AyTaBaksan lomenb

Wednesday 15:30
ABTOBOK3an

Thursday 15:30
ynuua Kaprnosnya

Friday 15:30
Mpeanpuatne «KOMUHTEPH»

Saturday 15:30
ynuua MexayHapoaHas
ynuua JleHnHrpaackas Sunday 15:30
MwukpoparioH Ne 35

Route info
3aBog «Kpuctann» Direction: Aytasaksan "lomenb

Stops: 21

INachHasa
Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

nasapoT Ha KyTbl

naBapoT Ha [NayaHéBbIA MOrinKi bl

c/T Ypapxan

naB. Ha JOM-iHTapHaT M10/M1

Howm-iHTapHaT

Hosaga byxanayka

Bapay,

HabspaxHas

CkiTok-1

@ DpenStreetMap tontributors

¢/t Cenbmalu-1 g2y
B 7383 (Foment - /T 3enéubiit Beper) BusMaps

c/T Cenbmatu-2

c/T 3anéxbl bepar


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-238%D0%B0-%D0%93%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C-%D1%81-%D1%82-%D0%97%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%91%D0%BD%D1%8B%D0%B9-%D0%91%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B5%D0%B3-1870666418-3038585823
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-238%D0%B0-%D0%93%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C-%D1%81-%D1%82-%D0%97%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%91%D0%BD%D1%8B%D0%B9-%D0%91%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B5%D0%B3-1870666418-3038585823
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-238%D0%B0-%D0%93%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C-%D1%81-%D1%82-%D0%97%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%91%D0%BD%D1%8B%D0%B9-%D0%91%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B5%D0%B3-1870666418-3038585823




Direction
c/T 3anéHbl bepar — AyTtaBak3an lomens

19 stops

Open route schedule

c/T 3anéHbl bepar

c/T Cenbmauu-2

c/T Cenbmatu-1

CkiTok-1

HabspaxHas

Bapau

HoBas byxanayka

naB. Ha I,CI,OM-iHTC-)pHaT

Hom-iHTopHaT

c/T Ypapxan

naBapoT Ha NayaHEBbIA MOrinkKi

nasapoT Ha KyTbl

JlacHas

3aBog «Kpuctanny» (A)

MukpoparioH Ne 35

ynuua JleHuHrpaackas

ynuua MexayHapoaHasi

ynuua Kapnosuya

AyTaBsaksan 'omernb

Route schedule
c/T 3anéHbl bepar — AyTtaBaksan [lomenb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: c/T 3sanéHbl bepar
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

16:55

16:55

16:55

16:55

16:55

16:55

16:55

238a (Fomenb - c/T 3enéxbin beper) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all

public transit in Homyel'

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-238%D0%B0-%D0%93%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C-%D1%81-%D1%82-%D0%97%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%91%D0%BD%D1%8B%D0%B9-%D0%91%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B5%D0%B3-1870666418-3038585823

